KUP ZAPADNE SRBIJE 2015

18.01.2015.

SENIORI 1994 | STARUI 10 KM 4X2,5 KM

1 HADZIFEJZOVIC DZEVAD PSS

2 JEREMIC NENAD yAVA
DIZDAREVIC SANJIN IMZ
KALENDER SENAD PSS
MEHMEDBASIC NEDIM PSS

JUNIORI 1995-96 10 KM 4X2,5 KM

1 PEJCINOVIC MIRSAD SSS
2 GUBIC DORDE IMZ
3 PAPIC DZEJLAN AMG
4 BIHORAC ALDIN AMG
LIZDEK SLOBODAN SIS
RAIC ZDRAVKO ROP
AVDIC DZENIS PSS
MILOSAVUEVIC MILOS REK

STARUI OMLADINCI 1997-98 7,5 KM 3X2,5 KM

1 SKIPINA OGNIJEN ROP
2 ANIC STEFAN SIS
3 JELIC ALEKSANDAR yAWA
4 SKIPINA BORIS ROP
5 SMILJANIC DARKO yAWA
6 MEHMEDBASIC NEIR PSS
7 HODZIC OMER REV
8 GORCIC MUHAMED AMG
GUTAU MILOMIR ROP
KALENDER VILDAN AMG
BRULIC ELSAN PSS
KOSTREBIC MUAMER PSS
ERIC MIROSLAV SIS

SENIORKE 1994 | STARUE 5KM 2X2,5 KM

1 BOROVCANIN SNEZANA SOK
2 SRKOVIC BELMA PSS
3 StuLoviC BRANKICA yAWA

1991
1988
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1994

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995

1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998

1992
1990
1988

27;37

43,59

DNS

DNS

DNS

27,00

28,35

30;40

33;39

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

22:27

23:17

23:20

23:21

23:46

24:17

24:48

25;01

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNS

18:13

19:07

19:57
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JUNIORKE 1995-96 5 KM 2X2,5 KM

1 MUMOVIC MAJA ROP

2 KUSMUK SANJA ROP

3 LUCIC SARA LAV
ILIC MINA YAV

STARIJE OMLADINKE 1997-98 5 KM 2X2,5 KM

1 1LC ANJA YAV/A

2 MUMOVIC SARA ROP

3 PUKIC TEODORA ROP

4 BOGDANOVIC KATARINA SIS

5 GORCIC SABIHA AMG

6 GLISOVIC LENA yAVA
TADIC SARA MLG
GARIBOVIC VAHIDA AMG

MLADI OMLADINCI 1999-2000 5KM 2X 2,5 KM

1 STANOJEVIC MARKO ROP
2 GLUHOoVIC MILAN ROP
3 BOGDANOVIC JOVAN SIS
4 CosovIC ALEKSANDAR ROP
5 VUJADINOVIC ANDREJ ROP
6 DZEKOVIC DENIS PSS
7 JoVICIC NEMANJA MLG
8 BOROVCANIN MILOS SOK
9 HODZIC HAMZA REV
SALIHAGIC REJHAN AMG
HAJDAREVIC FUAD AMG
MULAMURATOVIC  KERIM AMG
SOLJANIN ENSAR PSS
NESKOVIC DRAGAN SOK

SAVIC MLADEN ZLZ

1996
1996
1995
1996

1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000

1999
1999
1999

16:10

16:32

18:38

DNS

16:12

17:27

17:53

18:28

19:32

21:29

DNF

DNS

17:00

18:09

19:06

19:22

19:27

21:10

22:53

23:14

26:36

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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MLADE OMLADINKE 1999-2000 5 KM 2X2,5 KM

1 VOJINOVIC

2 DRNDIC

3 LOPATIC

4 HASIMOVIC

5 JELISUEVIC

6 RISTICEVIC
PAPIC
PAPIC
ZEKIC
SMILJANIC

VUKAJLOVIC

ANASTASIA
MAIDA
DAJANA
DZEJLANA
ANDELA
MILICA
EMIRA
AJLA
INESA
TUUANA
SRDANA

STARUI PIONIRI 2001-02 2,5 KM

1 VRECO

2 DERIKONJA

3 GRBOVIC

4 BULIC

5 SANTRAC

6 PANTIC

7 HODZIC

8 GLISovIC
JuGovIC
TADIC

STARIUE PIONIRKE 2001-02 2,5 KM

1 SELMANOVIC

2 KUNTOS

3 SAMARDZIJA

4 HASIMOVIC
5 DORDEVIC

6 MAHMUTOVIC

7 BIHORAC
8 BJELICA
JoKIC
PANTIC
PAPIC

LUKA
FILIP
VELIKO
RAGIB
DORDE
PREDRAG
OMARA
VUK
ANDRUA
FILIP

MELISA
BORJANA
ANDELA
HANA
JELENA
ASIJA
INESA
JOVANA
MARUA
BOJANA
ILMA

PSS
PSS
SIS
AMG
yAVA
ROP
AMG
AMG
AMG
yAVA
yAVA

ROP
MLG
PDZ
AMG
MLG
MLG
REV
yAWA
SIS
MLG

AMG
ROP
SOK
AMG
yAWA
PSS
PSS
SOK
ROP
MLG
AMG

2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000

2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002

2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001

20:23

20:32

21:22

21:59

23:10

30,43

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

10:18

11:30

11:39

12:37

12:41

13:13

13:23

13:47

DNS

DNS

10:21

11:19

12:53

13:10

13:13

15:12

16:37

18:11

DNS

DNS

DNF
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MLADI PIONIRI 2003-04 1 KM

1 GRBOVIC

2 HADZIFEJZOVIC

3 BAKMAZ

4 MUHoVIC

5 LALOVIC
HODZIC
coKovIC
GICEVIC
KALENDER

ALEKSANDAR
AMIR
MARKO
EMAN

SAVO

SAID

EDIM

ZEID

ELDAN

MLADE PIONIRKE 2003-04 1KM

1 PLAKALOVIC
2 SAMARDZIJA
3 NESKOVIC

4 BJELICA

5 JELIC

6 PETRONIC

7 TUCOVIC

SARA
DEJANA
MARIUJA
NIKOLINA
ALEKSANDRA
JOVANA
KATARINA

CICIBANI 2005 | MLADI 1 KM

1 MUHOVIC

2 HODZIC

3 PAUNOVIC
LUKOVIC
GICEVIC

EMIL
KERIM
DORDE
VUK
MUHAMED

CICIBANKE 2005 | MLADI 1 KM

1 KOSTREBIC
2 PAPIC

3 JEREMIC

4 KOSTREBIC
5 BJELICA

AMINA
LARISA
ANA

ZEHRA
DARIJA

18.01.2015.

PDZ
PSS
SOK
SSS
MLG
REV
JEL
AMG
PSS

SIS
SOK
SOK
SOK
yAWA
MLG
yAWA

SSS
REV
ZNZ
yAWA
AMG

AMG
AMG
ZVZ
AMG
SOK

2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003

2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003

2005
2006
2005
2005
2006

2005
2006
2006
2007
2006

2:01

2:13

2:17

2:27

3:15

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

2:18

2:24

2:26

2:31

2:40

2:44

3:38

2:26

2:48

3:00

DNS

DNS

2:55

3:42

3:55

4:12

4:52

ZLATIBOR
17.01.2015.




